U.S. MERIT SYSTEMS PROTECTION BOARD
1615 M Street, NW

Washington, DC 20419

Phone: (202) 653-7200

Email: mspb@mspb.gov

www.mspb.gov

Weekly Number of Cases Received in
the Regional and Field Offices

Date Range

9/29/2024 - 10/5/2024
10/6/2024 - 10/12/2024
10/13/2024 - 10/19/2024
10/20/2024 - 10/26/2024
10/27/2024 - 11/2/2024
11/3/2024 - 11/9/2024
11/10/2024 - 11/16/2024
11/17/2024 - 11/23/2024
11/24/2024 - 11/30/2024
12/1/2024 - 12/7/2024
12/8/2024 - 12/14/2024
12/15/2024 - 12/21/2024
12/22/2024 - 12/28/2024
12/29/2024 - 1/4/2025
1/5/2025 - 1/11/2025
1/12/2025 - 1/18/2025
1/19/2025 - 1/25/2025
1/26/2025 - 2/1/2025
2/2/2025 - 2/8/2025
2/9/2025 - 2/15/2025
2/16/2025 - 2/22/2025
Total Cases Received

Fiscal Year 2025

Number of Cases Received in
the Regional and Field Offices
104
98
86
113
106
102
91
110
81
113
104
93
70
93
109
97
100
86
134
578
1845
4313

“Cases Received” includes appeals that have been submitted to the Merit Systems
Protection Board’s Regional and Field Offices during the specified period. These numbers
are subject to change and may include appeals that will be rejected as duplicates or
because they fail to provide the information required by MSPB’s regulations at 5 C.F.R.
§ 1201.14(a). Official case processing statistics are released through the Board’s Annual
Reports and Annual Performance Reports-Annual Performance Plans.


https://www.mspb.gov/about/annual.htm
https://www.mspb.gov/about/annual.htm
mailto:mspb@mspb.gov
https://www.mspb.gov/

Number of Cases Received in
MSPB's Regional and Field Offices
Fiscal Year 2025
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