

Email: mspb@mspb.gov

www.mspb.gov

Weekly Number of Cases Received in the Regional and Field Offices Fiscal Year 2025

Date Range	Number of Cases Received in the Regional and Field Offices
9/29/2024 - 10/5/2024	104
10/6/2024 - 10/12/2024	98
10/13/2024 - 10/19/2024	86
10/20/2024 - 10/26/2024	113
10/27/2024 - 11/2/2024	106
11/3/2024 - 11/9/2024	102
11/10/2024 - 11/16/2024	91
11/17/2024 - 11/23/2024	110
11/24/2024 - 11/30/2024	81
12/1/2024 - 12/7/2024	113
12/8/2024 - 12/14/2024	104
12/15/2024 - 12/21/2024	93
12/22/2024 - 12/28/2024	70
12/29/2024 - 1/4/2025	93
1/5/2025 - 1/11/2025	109
1/12/2025 - 1/18/2025	97
1/19/2025 - 1/25/2025	100
1/26/2025 - 2/1/2025	86
2/2/2025 - 2/8/2025	134
2/9/2025 - 2/15/2025	578
2/16/2025 - 2/22/2025	1845
Total Cases Received	4313

"Cases Received" includes appeals that have been submitted to the Merit Systems Protection Board's Regional and Field Offices during the specified period. These numbers are subject to change and may include appeals that will be rejected as duplicates or because they fail to provide the information required by MSPB's regulations at 5 C.F.R. § 1201.14(a). Official case processing statistics are released through the Board's <u>Annual</u> <u>Reports and Annual Performance Reports-Annual Performance Plans</u>.

